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New Kerbside Waste and Recycling Service

Grey bin Blue bin Purple bin Brown bin Green bin
Plastics, metals, Paper, card and Glass bottles Food and Non-recyclable

cartons, soft cardboard and jars garden waste waste
plastics and film
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Dawsholm Recycling Centre, 75 Dalsholm Road,
Glasgow G20 0TB

Easter Queenslie Recycling Centre,
90 Easter Queenslie Road, Glasgow G33 4UL

Polmadie Recycling Centre, 425 Polmadie Road,
Glasgow G42 0PJ

Shieldhall Recycling Centre, Renfrew Road,
Glasgow G51 4FE
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Local Elected Members & RiERE
TBURF LR

Local Councillors Ward Canal (16)

Councillor Allan Gow allan.gow@glasgow.gov.uk0141 287 4238 Party: Scottish National Party
Councillor Fiona Higgins fiona.higgins@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 7041 Party: Scottish Labour Party
Lord Provost Jacqueline McLaren jacqueline.mclaren@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 0223 Party:
Scottish National Party

Councillor Robert Mooney robert.mooney@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 3934 Party: Scottish Labour
Party

Ward (17)Springburn/Robroyston

Councillor Graham Campbell graham.camp- bell@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 4875 Party: Scottish
National Party

Councillor Christina Cannon christina.cannon@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 4791 Party: Scottish
National Party

Councillor Audrey Dempsey audrey.dempsey@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 5615 Party: Scottish
Labour Party

Councillor Thomas Rannachan thomas.rannachan@glasgow.gov.uk 0141 287 3779 Party: Scottish
Labour Party
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Pam Duncan-Glancy

Pam Duncan-Glancy .msp@parliament.scot . Scottish Labour Party

Dr Sandesh Gulhane

Dr Sandesh Gulhane .msp@parliament.scot .Scottish Unionist and Conservative Party
Patrick Harvie

Patrick Harvie . msp@parliament.scot. Scottish Green Party

Paul McNeill

Pauline McNeill .msp@parliament.scot . Scottish Labour Party

Anas Sarwar

Anas Sarwar .msp@parliament.scot . Scottish Labour Party

Paul Sweeney

Paul Sweeney .msp@parliament.scot . Scottish Labour Party

Annie Wells

Annie Wells .msp@parliament.scot . Scottish Unionist and Conservative Party
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TRIFFER R I S TR IEE R AR St . FAT1/E Twitter. Instagram 1 Facebook
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HE#E : info@nghomes.net

kA 31k : www.nghomes.net #4410 : hittp://mediacentre.nghomes.net
X (7 & A Twitter) : @ng_homes

JK: 5 : nghacommunity

Springburn Office
Ned Donaldson House, 50 Reidhouse Street, Springburn, Glasgow G21 4LS H
1#:0141 560 6000

Possilpark Office
Saracen House, 139 Saracen Street, Possilpark, Glasgow G22 5AZ Hii5:0141
336 1300



